RF + HF Connector
1
Edition June 2018
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only actual product may vary.
Some vintage components are available while stock lasts.
RF + HF Connector

SGR.K7
SGR.KS
SGR.SL SGR.SS
SGR.SWL
RF + HF Connector
2
Edition June 2018
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only actual product may vary.
SIC.AK75S50
SIC.Bxx
Order No Description Z MIL-Std.
SIC.AK75S50 75Ω/50Ω J01006C0808
SIC.KK BNC-Adapter female to female UG-914/U J01004A0618
SIC.KKF BNC-Adapter female to female w ith f lange UG-414A/U J01004A1231
SIC.SS BNC-Adapter male to male 50Ω J01004A0806
SIC.TSKK 50Ω J01004C0616
SIC.SK BNC-Adapter male to female 50Ω J01004A0617
SIC.KC50 BNC-Jack straight RG58C/U 50Ω 50Ω G1 J01001A1265
SIC.KC50B 50Ω G7 J01001B0005
SIC.K50 50Ω G1 J01001A0804
SIC.K75 BNC-Jack straight RG59B/U Löt 75Ω 75Ω G2 J01003A1227
SIC.K50B BNC-Jack straight RG316/U 50Ω 50Ω G7 J01001A0032
SIC.KC75 BNC-Jack straight RG59B/U 75Ω 75Ω G2 J01003A1369
SIC.KT75 75Ω J01003A0020
SIC.BPW75 75Ω J01003A1949
SIC.BI50 50Ω J01001B1222
SIC.BI75 75Ω J01003B1286
SIC.B50 BNC-Bulkhead socket uninsulated 50Ω 50Ω UG-1094/U J01001B0615
SIC.B75 75Ω J01003A0619
SIC.BW 50Ω UG-1098/U J01001A1235
SIC.SC50 BNC-Plug male RG58C/U 50Ω 50Ω G1 J01000A1255
SIC.SC50B BNC-Plug male crimp RG316/U 50Ω 50Ω G7 G29 J01000A1294
SIC.S50 BNC-Plug male straight RG58C/U 50Ω 50Ω G1 J01000A0608
SIC.ST50 BNC-Plug male tw ist-on RG58B/U 50Ω 50Ω
SIC.S75 BNC-Plug male straight solder RG59B/U 75Ω 75Ω G2 UG-260/U J01002A0609
SIC.SC75 BNC-Plug male straight crimp RG59B/U 75Ω 75Ω G2 UG-1789/U  J01002A1288
SIC.ST75 BNC-Suretw ist male plug RG59B/U 75Ω 75Ω G2 J01002A0015
SIC.S50B 50Ω G7 J01000A0606
SIC.SW 50Ω G1 UG-913/U J01000A0805
SIC.SR50 50Ω J01006A1268
SIC.SR75 BNC Termination plug male 75Ω 75Ω J01006A1269
SIC.SR93 BNC Termination plug male 93Ω 93Ω J01006A1373
SIC.BOX BNC-Impedance adapter female-male J01008A0807
SIC.AK BNC Dust cap male H00000A1239
SIC.T50 Strain relief  black for RG58C/U B00081A1272
SIC.T75 Strain relief  black for RG59B/U RG62A/U B00081A1289

SIG.KWC SMB Jack angled solder/crimp 50Ω G7 J01161A0101
SIG.E SMB Bulkhead reseptacle male J01160A0021
SIG.SC SMB Bulkhead plug solder/crimp 50Ω G7 J01160A0101
Cable
group
Telegärtner
50Ω
SMB Connector
SIG.E SIG.K
SIG.KW
SIG.KWC
SIG.SC
SIG.KC
Best.Nr. Gender Kabel-gruppe Profitec
SIF.B F-Mounting socket female solder LNC 1546
SIF.SC56 F-Plug male crimp RG56U RG56U NC 1544 56
SIF.SC58 F-Plug male crimp RG58U RG58U NC 1544 58
SIF.SC59 F-Plug male crimp RG59U RG62U RG59U RG62U NC 1544 59
SIF.S58 F-Plug male for 5.2mm cable screw  mounting RG58U NC 1566 58
SIF.S70 RG142 RG223 LNC 1566 7
SIF.SK F-Adapter angled male to female NC 1547
SIF.FKBS F-Adapter female to BNC male NC 1555
SIF.FKTK F-Adapter female to TV 9.5mm  female NC 1551

SHA.SM SHA.SS
SHA.SW
SHA.SWM
SHA.TR
SHA.TV
SHC.SW
RF + HF Connector
7
Edition June 2018
Subject to alterations and errors.
Pictures are a guide only actual product may vary.
Video Scart
Order No Description Gender
STV.K13 Atari monitor socket 13-p
STV.K14 Atari monitor socket 14-p
STV.S13 Atari monitor plug 13-p
STV.S14 Atari plug male 14-p
STV.B21P90
STV.K21 Scart cable socket 21p w ith soldering lugs
STV.S21 Scart plug 21p w ith soldering lugs
SFE.UED-HDMI In w all mounting plate EDIZIOdue w hite w ith 1xHDMI f /f
SFE.UED-HDMI-KB In w all mounting EDIZIOdue 1xHDMI f /f  w ith cable
SFE.UED-HDMI-3.5-VGA In w all mounting EDIZIOdue w hite HDMI-KBS-VGA
Scart connector female 21p PCB 90°